B6PA NO.

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT - CONTRACT D GOGE Y
2. AMENMENTIMODIFIGATION NO, 3 EFFECTINE DATE . 4. REQUISITIONFURCHASE REQ. NO. s PROJECT NO.If opplicativ
0004 5ge Block 16c NRO-11-114 Dtd1/14/2011
Task order 0024
& ISSUED BY CabE 13100 7, ADMINISTERED BY (¥ oBer than i 6) . Covs |3100
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.8. Nuclear Regulatory Commigsion
Division of Contracts Division of Contracts
Attn: Morie GQunter-Haenderson Attn:Daniel App
Mail Stop TWB-01B10M Mail Stop: TWB-01B810K
wWashington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20553
8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRAGTOR (Mo, stresd, conly, Stats and ZIP Cods) () |9A AMENOMENT O SOLICITATION NO.
N J NUMARK ASSOCIATBS INC
NUMARK ASSOCIATES 56 DATED (SEE TEM 11)
220 197TH 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/IORDER NO.
1 ST NW STE 500 G-42-07-481 0024
WASHINGTON DC 200362444 ’ 04
108, CAYED (SEE ITEM 19)
cooe 788247377 'FA,cmlE)Dg X |o¢-28-2008

44. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

E] The above numbered sellcitaion is amended as sst forth in [lem 14.  Tha hour and date specified for raceipt of Offers E]hexlended. Db not extended.
Offers must acknowladge receipt ef this amandmsnt prior to the haur and date specifiad in the soficitation or a8 amended, by one of the following methods:
(a) By completing llems 8 and 16, and retuming copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amandment on aach copy of the
affer submiited; or {c) By separain letter or telegram which includes a reterence o the soliciiafion and amendment numbess.  FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtus of this amiendment you desire to change an affer aiready submitted, such change may bo made
by telogram or latier, provided each felegram or lelter makes referencea to the soliclation and this amendmant, and Is racaived prior to the opening hour

date

12 ACCOUNTING ARD APPROPRATIONDATA  §T requliod) Deckligation: 5-74,187.79 NAXICS: 541990

B&R: 825-15-171-103 JOB: Q-4159 BOC:2522
Appropriation No.: 31X0200

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT_MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED iN ITEM 14.
PO _{ A THS GHANGE OROER K ISSUED PURSUANTTO:  (Bpecly mtorty)  THE CHANGES SET FORTHINTEM 14 ARE MADE N THE COHTRACT ORDER NC. 1N ITEM 104,

©. THE ABOVE NUNMBERED CONTRACTIORDER 15 MODIRED TO REFLECT THE ADMNISTRATIVE CHANGES frach an chwngos It paying ofice, sppropiution date, etn)
SET FORTH W TEM 14, PURSVARY TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(k).

€. THIS SUPPLENENTAL AGREEMENT 15 ENTERED QITO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER, (Spacdy type of madificaon wnd wharty) Bi-Lateral Agreement

X
E.IMPORTANT: Contractor [ Jisnot, E}isreqtﬂ&itos&qﬂtmsdowmentmdmn2 coples to tha issuing offic.
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDWENTAICTRACATION  (Organkzsd by UCF sedionh nchuten sbject mratier woars fossibiay
Sae page 2 for Details
Tagk Order Ceiling: $103,884.21 {(Changed)
Total Obligations: $103,884.21 {Changed)
Period of Performance: 04/28/2008-04/15/2010 {Changed)
©xcept 5o provided horein, 2X e and oitw in lbeva 8A of JTA, 28 Nore cix omalm oud and in fudl Jorce end eflack.
15A NAME ASD TITLE OF SIGNER  {Typo or peind) 16A. MANE AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING CFRCER  (Fypa or pied
By Pend Coreacdiag of /
Ml N I\'lurnanlkl Ve, oj\ ; C racting (A)fjf}\ceﬁ y
1sacomm$- 7 : %DAT?BNf 168U ” ~ [toc. ")
17 av
o person duedred o 20 ' [ & // (Skraiis of Contracing CHcer) Z/
A

NEN 7540-01-152-5070

REY, ¥
PREVIQUS BIXTION NOT USABLE v o?s’m

STAMDARD
Proscrbad by G3A - FAR (48

SUNS! REVIEW COMPLETE N 18 200
YEMPLATE - ABMOO" "

D02



NRC-42-07-481
Task Order 0024

Modification No. 4
Page 2 of 2

- The purpose of this modification is to deobligate excess funds in the amount of $74,187.79.
Thereby, paragraph 2 and 3 under the Base Task Order is hereby modified as follows:

Paragraph 2 and 3, page 2 under the Base Task Crder 0024, Is hereby deleted in its entirety
and the following is substituted in-lieu thereof:

Task Order No. 0024 shall be [n effect from 04/02//2008 through 04/15/2010 with a cost ceiling
of $103,884.21, of which the sum of $96,109.21 represents estimated relmbursable costs, and
of which $7,775.00 represents the fixed fee.

The amount currently obligated by the Government wnh respect to this contract is $103,884.21
of which the sum of $96,100.21 represents estimated reimbursable casts, and of which
$7,775.00 represents the fixed fee.

A summary of obligations under this contract, from date of award through this modification is
given below: . .

Total FY 08 Obligations $178,072.00
Total FY 11 Deobligations _ $74,187.78
Cumuiative Total of NRC Obligations $103,884.21

This modification deobligates $74,187.79 funds.

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDTIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED.




